CUE
SPORTS

o,
®

NOVA SCOTIA §

CUE SPORTS NOVA SCOTIA

CHAMPIONSHIP

held April 24, 1999
Club Q, Halifax

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th,6th
7th,8th

9th-12th

13th-16th

17th-24th

25th-32nd

33rd-38th

Peter Thompson
Bill Martin

Dave Boone
Dick Barker
Rocky Johnson
Dale Brimicombe
Darryl Koziel
Charles Pulsifer
Greg Wilson
Dan Bullough
Carl Sampson
Dale Young
Doug Brown

Pat Landry

Dave Blanchard
Keith Surette
Shawn Miller
Mike Cusack
Dale Aucoin
Shane Demolitor
Brad Doyle
Brian White

Tim Brown
Andrew Boswell
Dana Murphy
Chess Harlow
Chris Reid

Mike Kinsman
Bob Miklos
Richard Young
Barry Tulk

Colin MacDonald
Wayne Bishop
Lance Paul

Sing Lee

Colin Maloney
Davis Atkinson
DJ Coolen
Robert Williams

39 players

Money

$575
$335
$255
$190
$115
$115
§75
§75
$45
$45
$45
$45

1999 PROVINCIAL OPEN 9-BALL

+ National Entry Fee
+ National Entry Fee



