

CUE SPORTS NOVA SCOTIA 1999 PROVINCIAL OPEN 9-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP

held April 24, 1999 Club Q. Halifax 39 players

Club Q, Hali	fax		
		Money	
1st	Peter Thompson	\$575	+ National Entry Fee
2nd	Bill Martin	\$335	+ National Entry Fee
3rd	Dave Boone	\$255	
4th	Dick Barker	\$190	
5th,6th	Rocky Johnson	\$115	
	Dale Brimicombe	\$115	
7th,8th	Darryl Koziel	\$75	
	Charles Pulsifer	\$75	
9th-12th	Greg Wilson	\$45	
	Dan Bullough	\$45	
	Carl Sampson	\$45	
	Dale Young	\$45	
13th-16th	Doug Brown		
	Pat Landry		
	Dave Blanchard		
	Keith Surette		
17th-24th	Shawn Miller		
	Mike Cusack		
	Dale Aucoin		
	Shane Demolitor		
	Brad Doyle		
	Brian White		
	Tim Brown		
	Andrew Boswell		
25th-32nd	Dana Murphy		
	Chess Harlow		
	Chris Reid		
	Mike Kinsman		
	Bob Miklos		
	Richard Young		
	Barry Tulk		
	Colin MacDonald		
33rd-38th	Wayne Bishop		
	Lance Paul		
	Sing Lee		
	Colin Maloney		
	Davis Atkinson		
	DJ Coolen		
	Robert Williams		